TP-NX-7-IP-27-230-1
LED strip with direct 230V power suitable
7W
2700K - 635lms
3000K - 665lms
4000K - 700lms
IP65
CRI:>80
60 leds/m
Cut Points: Every 200 mm / 12 LED
Voltage: 230v
Efficency: Up to 93lm/W
Led type: 2835
McAdam Step: <3 SDCM
Max. Length: 100m
PCB Thickness: 2 oz
Dimming: Trailing-edge recommended
Dimension: 12mm X 4mm
TP-NX-7-IP-27-230-1
Accessories Codes
TP-NX-21490 – Powerfeed Male – Female Solder IP65
TP-NX-21491 – Powerfeed Screw on IP65